





















































 www.mafriesto.com  

night 

peace 
piece 

where wear 

knight

sun 

eye
I 

pair 
pear

son 

Homophones.
1. 2.

3.
4.

5.
6.

7.

8.
9.

10.
11.

12.
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Underline the correct word: 

Your/You’re a very nice person!

Your/You’re brother is fun.


He ate/eight the whole cake. 

There are ate/eight dogs.


She is number won/one.

She won/one the game.


There are to/too/two boys in my class. 

Let’s go to/too/two the park! 

I like it to/too/two. 


Can you here/hear me?

Are you here/hear?


It’s their/there car.

Let’s go their/there. 


Nice to meet/meat you!

I don’t eat meet/meat.


Do you no/know her?

No/know, I don’t.


I can’t see/sea you!

Dolphins live in the see/sea.


This is for/four you.

She has for/four brothers.


It takes me one our/hour to get home.

It is our/hour dog.



